
Board of Supervisors
Chambers

168 W. Alisal St., 1st Floor
Salinas, CA 93901

County of Monterey

Legislation Details

File #: 15-0311 Name:

Status:Type: General Agenda Item Passed

File created: In control:3/30/2015 Board of Supervisors

On agenda: Final action:4/14/2015 4/14/2015

Title: a. Authorize an increase to the contract contingencies in the amount of $35,000 for additional safety
items for the Castroville Boulevard Pavement Delineation Project, Project No. 14-142765, State
Project No. 0513000081L-N, Federal Aid Project No. HRRRL-5944(114) (4/5th vote required); and
b. Ratify the Director of Public Works’ approval of Change Order No. 1 in the amount not to exceed
$53,021 with Central Striping Service, Inc., for the Castroville Boulevard Pavement Delineation,
Project No. 14-142765, State Project No. 0513000081L-N, Federal Aid Project No. HRRRL-5944
(114).

Sponsors: Public Works / RMA

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Board Report, 2. Project Budget, 3. Contract Change Order No. 1, 4. Location Map, 5. Completed
Board Order

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedBoard of Supervisors4/14/2015 1

County of Monterey Printed on 7/4/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

